
Clear Track, 900 μm Clear Fibre, 1 km spool

Part Number:
80611498058

The pathway captures and routes a single 900 μm Clear
Fiber to the desired outlet or terminal location, while
remaining virtually invisible. Installation is simple – no heat,
fluid adhesives, or staples – and the track can be installed
on many surfaces, including latex and oil paints and
wallpaper.
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Specifications

General Specifications
Environment Indoor

Fibre category G.657.B3/G.652.D

Application General purpose

Cable geometry Round

Standards
RoHS Free of hazardous substances according to RoHS 2011/65/EU

Optical Characteristics
Cable cutoff wavelength 1260 nm

Fibre name 900 μm Clear Fibre

Fibre compliance ITU-T G.652.D and ITU-T G.657.B3

Cladding diameter 125 µm ± 0.4µm

Mode-Field Diameter at 1310 nm 8.7 µm ± 0.5µm

Mode-Field Diameter at 1550 nm 9.65 µm ± 0.7µm

Coating diameter 242 µm

Dimensions
Cable Weight 1.62 kg/km

Max. cable length per reel/drum 1000 m
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